PROVIDING SAFETY SOLUTIONS
2721 Hopewell Place NE
Calgary, Alberta, Canada  T1Y 7J7
Houston | Abu Dhabi | Beijing | Singapore
1-866-FIREGAS (347-3427)
ph. (403) 219-0688 | fx. (403) 219-0694
www.net-safety.com | nsmsales@net-safety.com
• Pre-Wired and Plugable

Warranty  3 Years Electronics / 2 Years Sensors - 1 Year Batteries (Manufacturer’s Warranty)
* Contact the factory for more specifi cs on model variants — nsmsales@net-safety.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Electronics Enclosure Battery Enclosure Solar Panels and Batteries
SS1-HSG-ASSY-12V — Enclosure And Cables - 12V SS-2BAT-ASSY — 2-Battery Enclosure And Cables Call factory for available confi gurations
SS1-HSG-ASSY-24V — Enclosure And Cables - 24V
Controller & Sensor   Accessories
SS1-R-SC1100 — SolarShield 1, Single Channel, Relay Output for Electro-Chemical COMBUSTIBLE Sensor CAB-0041 — Battery Box Interconnect Cable
SS1-S-SC1100 — SolarShield 1, Single Channel, Relay Output for Solid State COMBUSTIBLE Sensor
SS1-R-ST1200 — SolarShield 1, Single Channel, Relay Output for Electro-Chemical TOXIC Sensor
SS1-S-ST1200 — SolarShield 1, Single Channel, Relay Output for Solid State TOXIC Sensor
Compatible NET SAFETY Detectors
Combustible Gas Detection — SCXXXX Series Sensors
Toxic Gas Detection — ST1200 Series Sensors
Flame Detection — IRS-A (Infrared), UVS-A (Ultra-violet), UV/IRS-A (Ultra-violet / Infrared)